Maryland Board of Physicians
Non-Renewed Athletic Trainers whose License Expired 9/30/2025

Last Name First Name License#

Alicea Angelica A0001713
Ambersley Crystal Rene A0001485
Aribisala Mayowa David Oluwasegun A0001372
Arndt Jonathan David A0001106
Austin Sydney Lynn A0000496
Banez vy Vanessa Bermudez A0001393
Beane Erin Elizabeth A0000736
Binkley Sara A0001631
Boeke-Ganzell Maribeth Rose A0000247
Bosley Kimberly Dawn A0000262
Bowersox Katie Rose A0001545
Bryan Anne A0001557
Burford Dominic Shawnell A0000777
Carmack Keri Eileen A0001384
Carson Dayna Renae A0001695
Chepulis Melissa Marie A0000949
Cherry Kyle Douglas A0000974
Clapsaddle Emily Taylor A0001775
Cola DaVonna Marie A0001667
Coletta Nina Lynn A0001638
Compton Samantha Faye A0001397
Cordone Jason A0001605
Courtemanche Courtney Sill A0000235
Cox Meische M. A0000833
Craven Casey Lee A0001291
Darby Katherine Lee A0001436
Daudt Connor Robert A0001685
DeBolt Gabrielle A0001563
DeMarco Brittney Justine A0001354
Devilbiss Tucker A0001595
Dockter Jeremy William A0001392
Dukes Joy Mone't A0001492
Duncan Christopher Thomas A0001734
Dwyer Adam Samuel A0001344
Eck Lauren Louise A0001052
Edwards Zachary Robert A0000652
Ercolino Barbara Jean A0001277
Esposito Nunzia Lucia A0001466
Fitzgerald Andrew A0001583
Flaig Amanda A0001630
Florio Sheridan Christine A0001658
Foland Penny A0001599
Garvey Cathal James A0001691
Giaccone Jessica Domenica A0001149
Goodnight Makenna Alyson A0001725
Gotthold Christina A0001622
Green Ashley Nicole A0001434
Greene Ashley Cheyanne A0001490
Greenspan Cole Michael A0001428
Grieff Jakob A0001628

Data compiled 10/1/2025
For the most up-to-date information regarding a practitioner, please visit the Practitioner Profile
at www.mbp.state.md.us/bpqgapp.



Griese
Grillo
Hagler
Hanggi
Harding
Henderson
Herbert
Hill
Hobbs
Hong
Hudson
Hunter
Ippolito
Isaacson
Jackson
Jean
Jefferson
Johnson
Jones
Jones-Powers
Kabay
Kelly
Keltner
Kenworthy
King
Koester
Kramer
Landrum
Lincoln
Lovgren
Lucy-Speidel
Ludwig
Magaway
Martinez
McGehee
McRitchie
Miller
Moore
Moore
Mulryne
Myers
Nanton-Hendrickson
Nativio
Olenek
Padilla
Pearson
Pettinger
Portee
Pyott
Rasteiro
Rector
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Ava Jayne
Samuel Scott
Beth Arielle
Tamara Jean
Josie Lynn
Juliette Kim
Michael
Katherine Rae
Sierra Leone
Siqi

Paige Marie
Charles Matthew
Ashley Marie
Elizabeth Katherine
Tyler James
Chantal Alexander
Sarah

Ashley

Lynessa

Breyah Abidemi
Matthew John
Conn

Grace MacKenzie
Tiffany Lynn
Olivia

Hope Marie
Allyse Dawn
Christina Danielle
Veronica
Alexandra Michelle
Tristan

Justina Jennifer
Jose Borja
Joseph Nicholas
Michelle Lynn
Elizabeth Ann
Latarvia

Darin Patrick
Rebekah Lynne
Valerie Lynne
Mark

Simone P.
Patricia Ann
Kathleen Ann
Sara Marie

Erica Joan

Erin Marie
Sequoyah

Griffin Henry
Clara Alexandra
Stacie Ann

Data compiled 10/1/2025

A0001416
A0001513
A0000406
A0001168
A0001733
A0001681
A0001603
A0001495
A0001525
A0001589
A0001527
A0001542
A0000545
A0001776
A0001502
A0001053
A0001564
A0001610
A0000595
A0001378
A0000679
A0001566
A0001650
A0000355
A0001548
A0001745
A0001442
A0001539
A0001592
A0001702
A0001614
A0000771
A0001549
A0001000
A0000403
A0001506
A0001042
A0000640
A0000696
A0000400
A0000924
A0001324
A0000002
A0001670
A0001647
A0000568
A0001274
A0001526
A0001447
A0000118
A0000135

For the most up-to-date information regarding a practitioner, please visit the Practitioner Profile

at www.mbp.state.md.us/bpqgapp.
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Richards Laura Michelle A0000405
Ripple Jacqueline Quinn A0000676
Rossi Anthony A0001556
Rutan Samuel Thomas A0001688
Sabatini Angelica Marie A0001665
Sataloff Martin B. A0000070
Schaffer David Paul A0000381
Schmidt Brian A0001602
Sechen George A0001613
Selcuk Brandon Basri A0001679
Seymour Kyle Joseph A0001089
Sikes Mary A0001659
Sley Ryan Terrence A0000452
Smith Emily Ann A0001167
Staso Pamela Lynn A0001773
Streit Gillian A0001552
Strobino Emily Clair A0001469
Szerencsits Lauren Elizabeth A0001528
Thistle Sara Nicole A0001680
Tolson Jennifer Marie A0000799
Walker Cody Stephen A0001347
Walstrum Samuel Franklin A0001515
Walters Gena Tighe A0001524
Ward Janay Danielle A0001674
Webb Jodi Renee A0000287
Weiland Abigail Grace A0001333
Weinberg Rebecca Lynn A0001083
Wettstein Hollyann Dora A0001409
Wiktor Emily A0001604
Williams Sarah Catherine A0000305
Wills Curtis A0000127
Wilson Steven A0001620
Withers Madison A0001553
Womeldorf Evan Alexander A0000750
Young Claire A0001636
de Faria Filho Andre Caetano A0001147

Data compiled 10/1/2025
For the most up-to-date information regarding a practitioner, please visit the Practitioner Profile
at www.mbp.state.md.us/bpqgapp.



